19433
7144
11142
4252
3032
4116
4163
19546
16105
11270
10080
4307
4160
7128

State Multi Event Championships
Under 9 Boys

Firstname
Arthur
David Isoiza
Zavier
Harry
Harry

Nate
Fraser
Levi
Archie
Oliver

Karl

Joel
Michael
Ethan

Surname
Cooney
Ajayi-Daniels
Humphrey
Gray
Halloran
Pirere

Dykes

Reed

Bruce
Tempany
Jacobi
Breen

Smith
Cunningham

800m
694
568
611
599
565
561
644
515
468
470
425
483

428

60m Hurdles
568
740
677
647
568
581
562
604
481
539
466
330
496
0

Time:16:05

Long
Jump
723
658
666
669
584
598
603
542
531
560
452
505
0

0

100m
754
802
717
795
752
599
592
555
548
582
441
367
0

0

Discus
5009
620
441
409
294
464
453
335
319
360
220
341
394
502
247

Total v
3,359
3,209
3,080
3,004
2,933
2,792
2,736
2,535
2,388
2,371
2,125
2,079
998
675



